P.S %Event DetailsDue Date Amount Due Amount Paid GST GST PaidTotal Due

Ground Floor Slab Casting 

Completion

897,230.00  0.50  44,861.50  0.00  10.0019-Dec-25  12:00:00AM  942,091.50 

Current Due  897,230.00

22430.75 CGST 

22430.75 SGST 

TOTAL  AMOUNT  942,091.00 

Interest  43,324.00 

GRAND TOTAL  AMOUNT  985,415.00 

Rupees Nine Lakh Eighty-five Thousand Four Hundred Fifteen Only

Yours Faithfully,

Authorized Signatory

For OSWAL RESIDENTIAL BUILDINGS PVT LTD 

GENERAL TERMS & CONDITIONS

1. Payment shall be made by means of A/C payee cheques/DD/FT

2. You are requested to make above amount within Due Dates.

3. Delay